
PROJECT:

DATE:

MEETING LOCATION:

BIDDER NAME                                                   

(For contractors, must be same as on 

contractor's liscense)

ATTENDEE NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Seamon Whiteside Chris Ackerman 843-345-8196 cackerman@seamonwhiteside.com

Green Construction Marion Green 843-871-9120 Beckyrich202@bellsouth.net

MJL, INC. David Self 843-241-8719 d.self@mjlmcsc.com

MJL, INC. Dee McCoy 803-319-4654 d.mccoy@mjlmcsc.com

Goodwin Pumps Brandon Sprouse 843-442-2245 brandon.sprouse@xyleminc.com

JMP Pete Conroy 843-818-8062 petec@jmpco.com

Level Utilities Kirk Level 843-546-0308 No1level@aol.com

SAC Schultes of Carolina Kyle Jefferys 910-285-7465 kyle@acschultesnc.com

Sunbelt Rentals Pump & Power Blane Wyatt 843-514-8369 Blane.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com

McClam & Associates Inc. Cole McClam 803-345-9194 cwbye@mcclam.net

Dun-Right Tommy Jeffords 843-687-3166 dunright@dunrightservices.net

Under Construction Tim Hill 843-452-1039 thill1218@comcast.net

Rain for Rent Stuart Godfrey 843-297-5843 sgodfrey@rainforrent.com

Electric Supply Hal Gooding 843-740-1714 hal@electricsupplycoinc.com

SIGN-IN SHEET FOR MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING

Pump Station Rehabilitation Projects

Tuesday, October 24, 2017

Pump Station #86 - 4067 Cedar's Parkway, North Charleston
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